

Bidhan Chandra College

[Govt. Sponsored] , ESTD :- 1961

Recognized by U.G.C (Govt. of India) and affiliated to The University of Burdwan & K.N.U Asansol – 4, Dist – Burdwan , West Bengal , Ph : 0341-2283020 / 3058 , www.bccollegeasansol.com

def. No.	Date : 10/03/2020
The state of the s	

NOTICE

IQAC Initiated one day workshop will be held on 12-03-2020 at 11:30 A.M in the Seminar Hall of the college. All conveners and member of different sub-category of NAAC evaluation format and internal GB members asked to be present in this meeting. Prof. Apurba Ratan Ghosh of the University of Burdwan will address the gathering.

Your cooperation and involvement is earnestly solicited.

Dated :- 10/03/2020

Principal PC Bidhan Chandra College Asansol – 4.

IGAE-initiated - 1 - Day WORKSHOP on.	
NAAC - EVALUATION	
Date - 12/03/2020	
1.	
2. Freemante Sorker 12/3/2020	
3. Amil Baneye 19/3/20	
4. Spok Handa 13/2/2020	
5. Antoha Mally 12/3/2020	*
le- length musica	and the second s
7. Inhamp by 12.03.2020	
8 Indubaria Mudal 12.03.200	
9 Birwagit Bhatacharge 12.03.2020	
10. Samin Akular 12.03.2020	
11. Joynal Mandal 12.03.2020	
12. Séparkar Naskar 12.03.200	
13. Sutapa Adhikai 12.3.2020	
14. Sudeshua Banerjee 12.3.2020	
15. Dovenorli Preamarik 12.3.2020	ENDRA COLLA
16.	Z (530 Soomores) m
17.	Toons Jo
18.	8 . ASA
19.	
20	•
d.1.1. 17	
Tobal = 17 members.	
	And the second s
	Mile commence of the second se

Program Completion Report

Overview Programme Name:	NAAC in Overlie A
Programme Name.	NAAC in Quality Assurance in Hi
Date of Programme:	12 th MARCH, 2020
Organized by:	IQAC, Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol, W.B., India 713304
Chief Patron:	DR. FALGUNI MUKHOPADHYAY Principal Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol, W.B., India.
Convenor:	DR. CHANDRACHUR DAS Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol, W.B., India.
oint Convenor:	DR. GAUTAM MUKHERJEE Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol, W.B., India.
vited Speakers:	PROF. APURBA RATAN GHOSH Associate Professor Department of Environmental Science The University of Burdwan, Burdwan-713104, WB &
mbox of D	Ex-Director UGC-Academic Staff College The University of Burdwan, Burdwan-713104, WB
mber of Registered rticipants:	17
NOTE: F	REGISTRATION WAS FREE



A BRIEF OVER-VIEW OF THE WORKSHOP

Prof. Apurba Ratan Ghosh is an esteemed speaker on NAAC evaluation in the country. He has been a member of several NAAC Peer Team and has taken part in the accreditation of several institutions throughout the country. In this workshop he guided the audience, as how to successfully arrange and prepare for NAAC evaluation and Peer Team visit. He meticulously highlighted the key scoring areas and pointed the setbacks of the institution's endeavour for NAAC evaluation. He thoroughly guided the audience as how to overcome the setbacks and improve further towards assuring quality in HEI. The audience really benefitted from the talk. The questionnaire session was really enlightening and was cherished by all.



Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQA)
Bidhan Chandra College
Asansol-4